
LITTLE RIVER BAND OF OTTAWA INDIANS
TRIBAL COUNCIL

AMENDED MEETING SCHEDULE FOR THE YEAR 2021
Regular Tribal Council Meetings have been established for every Wednesday at 10:00 a.m., unless otherwise stated below.
Departmental Reports and Minutes of various entities of the Tribe will be accepted during the third meeting of each month.  
ALL REGULAR MEETINGS SHALL BE HELD VIA ZOOM OR AT THE

GOVERNMENT CENTER LODGE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
January 6


May 5 – 6:00 p.m.


September 1
January 13


May 12
        



September 8 – 6:00 p.m.
January 20


May 22, Saturday – 3:00 p.m.

September 15 

January 27


May 26




September 25, Saturday – 3:00 p.m.









September 29

February 3


June 2 – 6:00 p.m.        


October 6 – 6:00 p.m.
February 10


June 9




October 13
February 17


June 19, Saturday  – 3:00 p.m.

October 23, Saturday – 3:00 p.m.
February 24


June 23




October 27




June 30 – 6:00 p.m.
March 3


July 7

            


November 6, Saturday (LRCR)
March 10


July 17, Saturday – 3:00 p.m.

November 10 – 6:00 p.m.
March 17


July 21




November 20, Saturday – 3:00 p.m.
March 24


July 28 – 6:00 p.m.


November 24
March 31



 
April 7 – 6:00 p.m.

August 7 (Saturday)      


December 1
April 14


August 11 – 6:00 p.m.


December 8 – 6:00 p.m.
April 24, Saturday  – 3:00 p.m.
August 18



December 18, Saturday – 3:00 p.m.

April 28


August 28 , Saturday – 3:00 p.m.
December 22 

